

COMPILATION OF BIDS											
STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES DIVISION OF PARKS AND OUTDOOR RECREATION DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION SECTION				PROJECT NUMBER: TA-21002/CFHWY00688 PROJECT NAME: KRSMA: Kenai River Flats Facility Improvements LOCATION: Kenai, AK		OPEN AT: 2:00 PM DATE: Wednesday, April 2, 2025 BY: RCS COMPILED BY: CDC <i>CDC</i> CHECKED BY: <i>TS</i>		PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES			
NAME & ADDRESS				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Chumley's Inc. 51955 Nikishka Beach Road Nikiski, AK 99635		Foster Construction, LLC PO Box 303 Soldotna, AK 99669		Granite Construction Company 11371 Lang Street Anchorage, AK 99515	
ITEM NUMBER	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0001.0000	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	All Req'd	L.S.	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,075.05	\$10,075.05	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
203.0003.0000	Unclassified Excavation	250	C.Y.	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$122.19	\$30,547.50	\$26.00	\$6,500.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00
203.0006.000A	Borrow, Type A	70	Ton	\$25.00	\$1,750.00	\$103.39	\$7,237.30	\$40.00	\$2,800.00	\$20.00	\$1,400.00
301.0001.00D1	Aggregate Base Course, Grading D-1	1,000	Ton	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	\$108.41	\$108,410.00	\$48.00	\$48,000.00	\$50.00	\$50,000.00
401.0001.002B	HMA, Type II; Class B	500	Ton	\$120.00	\$60,000.00	\$277.68	\$138,840.00	\$200.00	\$100,000.00	\$200.00	\$100,000.00
505.0005.0000	Furnish Structural Steel Helical Pile	4400	Each	\$75.00	\$330,000.00	\$48.09	\$211,596.00	\$58.00	\$255,200.00	\$60.00	\$264,000.00
505.0006.0000	Drive Structural Steel Helical Pile	176	Each	\$900.00	\$158,400.00	\$635.95	\$111,927.20	\$980.00	\$172,480.00	\$1,500.00	\$264,000.00
615.0001.0000	Standard Sign	46	S.F.	\$200.00	\$9,200.00	\$143.30	\$6,591.80	\$265.00	\$12,190.00	\$200.00	\$9,200.00
618.0002.0000	Seeding	4	LB	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$1,472.51	\$5,890.04	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
620.0001.0000	Topsoil	350	S.Y.	\$6.00	\$2,100.00	\$21.83	\$7,640.50	\$24.00	\$8,400.00	\$10.00	\$3,500.00
622.2012.0000	ELP Walkway	3410	S.F.	\$250.00	\$852,500.00	\$209.72	\$715,145.20	\$251.00	\$855,910.00	\$325.00	\$1,108,250.00
622.2012.0001	River Access Stair Tread	32	Each	\$2,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$337.50	\$10,800.00	\$2,350.00	\$75,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$32,000.00
622.2014.0000	Spotting Scope	2	Each	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,627.50	\$15,255.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
622.2014.0001	Barrier Rail	114	L.F.	\$50.00	\$5,700.00	\$76.65	\$8,738.10	\$175.00	\$19,950.00	\$175.00	\$19,950.00
622.2028.0000	Orientation Kiosk	1	Each	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$24,273.00	\$24,273.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
622.2028.0001	Interpretive Bracket	8	Each	\$1,400.00	\$11,200.00	\$97.88	\$783.04	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00
640.0001.0000	Mobilization and Demobilization	All Req'd	L.S.	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,934.90	\$2,934.90	\$163,000.00	\$163,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
640.0004.0000	Worker Meals and Lodging, or Per Diem	All Req'd	L.S.	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
641.0001.0000	Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control Administration	All Req'd	L.S.	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
641.0002.0000	Temporary Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control	All Req'd	C.S.	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
641.0006.0000	Withholding	All Req'd	C.S.	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
641.0007.0000	SWPPP Manager	All Req'd	L.S.	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$90,745.65	\$90,745.65	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
642.0001.0000	Construction Surveying	All Req'd	L.S.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$34,519.50	\$34,519.50	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
642.0003.0000	Three Person Survey Party	10	Hour	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$573.75	\$5,737.50	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$425.00	\$4,250.00
643.0002.0000	Traffic Maintenance	All Req'd	L.S.	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
643.0003.0000	Permanent Construction Signs	All Req'd	L.S.	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,375.00	\$3,375.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
643.0023.0000	Traffic Price Adjustment	All Req'd	C.S.	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
643.0025.0000	Traffic Control	All Req'd	C.S.	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
643.0032.0000	Flagging	All Req'd	C.S.	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
646.0001.0000	CPM Scheduling	All Req'd	L.S.	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,375.00	\$3,375.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
647.0002.0000	Backhoe, 4WD, 1CY Bucket, 75-HP Minimum, 15 ft Depth	All Req'd	C.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
670.0001.0000	Painted Traffic Markings	All Req'd	L.S.	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,198.20	\$7,198.20	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
TOTAL BASIC BID					\$1,718,200.00	\$1,671,135.48		\$1,926,430.00		\$2,338,450.00	

OTHER BIDDERS:

NW Construction General Contracting, Inc; 22317 NE 72nd Ave., Battle Ground, WA 98604
 Peninsula Construction, Inc; 39981 Doge Court, Kenai, AK 99611

TOTAL BASIC BID:

\$2,479,300.00
 \$2,721,160.00